
Winners List - Motor Car [AYA]
2025-09-19

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AYA 001 156,200 156,700 AYA-35200****0913-

001 MOHAMMAD AZHAR

2 Motor 
Car AYA 002 18,700 18,700 AYA-35202****9443-

002 ZB

3 Motor 
Car AYA 004 116,000 116,000 AYA-35201****2535-

004 Naveed Ahmad Khawaja

4 Motor 
Car AYA 005 5,000 150,000 AYA-35201****1779-

005 Kashif

5 Motor 
Car AYA 006 38,700 40,000 AYA-35201****2277-

006 Mr Khurshid Mehmud Kasuri

6 Motor 
Car AYA 007 155,000 155,000 AYA-34604****3057-

007 SAJEEL AWAN

Motor AYA-34101****8205-7 AYA 008 20,700 55,000 GHULAMIRTAZAAHMAD

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 008

8 Motor 
Car AYA 011 28,400 28,900 AYA-35302****8211-

011 NABEEL KHALID

9 Motor 
Car AYA 012 23,000 23,000 AYA-35201****2917-

012 Abid sb

10 Motor 
Car AYA 015 2,000 2,000 AYA-36601****7977-

015 IMTIAZ

11 Motor 
Car AYA 020 2,000 2,000 AYA-31303****1265-

020 ABDUL BASIT HPA HNMPL

12 Motor 
Car AYA 021 20,400 20,400 AYA-35202****4589-

021 tahir

13 Motor 
Car AYA 022 7,200 7,200 AYA-91509****6775-

022 KASHIF MANZOOR BUTT

14 Motor 
Car AYA 023 8,900 36,000 AYA-35202****2675-

023 RANA YAQOOB

15 Motor 
Car AYA 024 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3167-

024 Ali NASEER sab

16 Motor 
Car AYA 026 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****7731-

026 MUHAMMAD ARIF

17 Motor 
Car AYA 029 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****2675-

029 KM

18 Motor 
Car AYA 034 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****4055-

034 Malik hamayun



19 Motor 
Car AYA 035 2,000 2,500 AYA-34603****0477-

035 Ashir

20 Motor 
Car AYA 040 2,000 5,000 AYA-35202****9443-

040 ZB

21 Motor 
Car AYA 041 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0505-

041 BAHL

22 Motor 
Car AYA 044 6,600 6,600 AYA-35202****4013-

044 Heaven Stay

23 Motor 
Car AYA 045 2,000 2,000 AYA-38403****7563-

045 WAQAS IDREES

24 Motor 
Car AYA 048 2,000 2,000 AYA-33103****8801-

048 Muhammad Adnan

25 Motor 
Car AYA 050 2,000 10,500 AYA-35202****7229-

050 irfan nishat

26 Motor 
Car AYA 051 2,000 2,500 AYA-35103****1523-

051 AZEEM CIA

27 Motor 
Car AYA 056 2,000 2,500 AYA-32202****6705-

056 AMIR ABDULLAH

28 Motor 
Car AYA 057 2,000 13,000 AYA-38403****9215-

057 HBL

29 Motor 
Car AYA 060 2,000 3,000 AYA-35201****7095-

060 zk sb

Motor AYA-32102****4403-30 AYA 066 5,800 5,800 MUHMMAD ATTA ULLAH



Car 066

31 Motor 
Car AYA 069 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****7593-

069 MOHSIN

32 Motor 
Car AYA 070 2,000 18,000 AYA-35101****0663-

070 ghulam

33 Motor 
Car AYA 071 2,000 2,000 AYA-31303****8235-

071 hassam

34 Motor 
Car AYA 075 2,000 11,500 AYA-33104****4405-

075 HAFIZ NISAR AHMAD

35 Motor 
Car AYA 077 5,000 5,000 AYA-33100****0763-

077 MKB

36 Motor 
Car AYA 078 2,000 4,500 AYA-34603****8501-

078 g

37 Motor 
Car AYA 079 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****9873-

079 BABAR

38 Motor 
Car AYA 080 2,000 2,000 AYA-36602****7951-

080 Faheem Akhtar

39 Motor 
Car AYA 084 2,000 12,500 AYA-35202****0531-

084 HONDA BREEZE

40 Motor 
Car AYA 085 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****4077-

085 Hassan Saleem

41 Motor 
Car AYA 086 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0787-

086 Khalil Ahmad



42 Motor 
Car AYA 090 2,000 2,000 AYA-35401****3891-

090 anwar

43 Motor 
Car AYA 092 2,000 2,500 AYA-38201****6033-

092 Khadim hussain

44 Motor 
Car AYA 094 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3743-

094 KHALID HASSAN PIRACHA

45 Motor 
Car AYA 096 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5727-

096 MBL

46 Motor 
Car AYA 097 2,000 2,000 AYA-38403****4517-

097 khalid

47 Motor 
Car AYA 098 2,000 9,500 AYA-35405****7339-

098 Awais Ahmed

48 Motor 
Car AYA 100 5,000 850,000 AYA-35202****3345-

100 A Z ENTERPRISES

49 Motor 
Car AYA 101 14,700 14,700 AYA-35202****5727-

101 SIKANDAR ALI

50 Motor 
Car AYA 104 2,000 2,000 AYA-36601****7977-

104 saleem

51 Motor 
Car AYA 106 2,000 4,000 AYA-35201****1779-

106 Hassan

52 Motor 
Car AYA 107 2,000 2,000 AYA-35200****5525-

107 Naeem Shafi

Motor AYA-34603****7583-53 AYA 109 2,000 2,000 Ansowears



Car 109

54 Motor 
Car AYA 112 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****8987-

112 NAVEED AHMAD

55 Motor 
Car AYA 113 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****2257-

113 Ali

56 Motor 
Car AYA 115 2,000 10,500 AYA-36302****1511-

115 MBL

57 Motor 
Car AYA 116 2,000 2,500 AYA-32102****0795-

116 NOOR TRANSPORT company

58 Motor 
Car AYA 119 2,000 2,500 AYA-35302****7881-

119 olp finanicial services

59 Motor 
Car AYA 122 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****1811-

122 Honda Atlas Cars

60 Motor 
Car AYA 124 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****6289-

124 Faiz-e-Alam

61 Motor 
Car AYA 125 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3165-

125 Moiz

62 Motor 
Car AYA 127 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

127 MN SERVICES

63 Motor 
Car AYA 131 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****0223-

131 QAISER MEHMOOD

64 Motor 
Car AYA 134 2,000 2,500 AYA-35201****0793-

134 AMINA BIBI



65 Motor 
Car AYA 140 2,000 2,000 AYA-37301****2563-

140 z

66 Motor 
Car AYA 143 2,000 20,000 AYA-15401****9409-

143 SHEIKH QAISAR KHALIQ

67 Motor 
Car AYA 145 2,000 2,500 AYA-33202****7443-

145 Saleem Ullah

68 Motor 
Car AYA 148 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****4694-

148 Tahira Saeed

69 Motor 
Car AYA 150 2,000 10,000 AYA-35202****3013-

150 bank islami

70 Motor 
Car AYA 160 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7243-

160 SPEED ASSOCIATES

71 Motor 
Car AYA 174 2,000 3,000 AYA-33100****7537-

174 MN SERVICES

72 Motor 
Car AYA 175 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****4265-

175 MUHAMMAD HAROON

73 Motor 
Car AYA 177 2,000 2,000 AYA-34301****7955-

177 talha

74 Motor 
Car AYA 185 2,000 5,000 AYA-35202****7731-

185 KAMRAN HAFEEZ

75 Motor 
Car AYA 190 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****2979-

190 AB

Motor AYA-33303****8177-76 AYA 191 2,000 2,000 Shamas Un Nisa



Car 191

77 Motor 
Car AYA 200 23,800 25,500 AYA-35202****5039-

200 junaid

78 Motor 
Car AYA 201 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7839-

201 Ibrahim fibres LTD

79 Motor 
Car AYA 212 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****9315-

212 pak

80 Motor 
Car AYA 216 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3165-

216 Moiz

81 Motor 
Car AYA 220 2,000 2,500 AYA-35202****9273-

220 SYED JOHAR RAZA

82 Motor 
Car AYA 222 24,000 37,500 AYA-34104****6741-

222 Humayun Sharif

83 Motor 
Car AYA 223 2,000 3,000 AYA-34402****9289-

223 mubashar

84 Motor 
Car AYA 225 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3165-

225 Moiz

85 Motor 
Car AYA 226 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0223-

226 MUHAMMAD Uzair

86 Motor 
Car AYA 227 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****7905-

227 A Z ENTERPRISES

87 Motor 
Car AYA 233 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****9051-

233 UMAR SHAUKAT



88 Motor 
Car AYA 238 2,000 2,000 AYA-35301****2309-

238 Khalid khan

89 Motor 
Car AYA 251 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****1677-

251 usman

90 Motor 
Car AYA 261 2,000 2,000 AYA-33102****4955-

261 M YOUSAF

91 Motor 
Car AYA 263 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****1779-

263 Malik M Aslam

92 Motor 
Car AYA 264 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

264 MN SERVICES

93 Motor 
Car AYA 270 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****4265-

270 SAIMA FARZAND

94 Motor 
Car AYA 281 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****4265-

281 INVEST BANK

95 Motor 
Car AYA 282 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****1745-

282 ASIF AR

96 Motor 
Car AYA 285 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****3811-

285 Hvl

97 Motor 
Car AYA 289 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****9165-

289 Muhammad bilal akram

98 Motor 
Car AYA 293 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****6427-

293 IMRAN ASHRAF

Motor AYA-35303****8877-99 AYA 297 2,000 2,000 Nawaz Meezan



Car 297

100 Motor 
Car AYA 298 2,000 8,000 AYA-35202****4905-

298 FAIZ shsh

101 Motor 
Car AYA 305 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0505-

305 BAHL

102 Motor 
Car AYA 306 2,000 2,000 AYA-35301****5205-

306 Ali

103 Motor 
Car AYA 310 2,000 2,500 AYA-34101****8517-

310 SYEDA SAIMA ISHAQ

104 Motor 
Car AYA 312 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****6487-

312 ms

105 Motor 
Car AYA 313 29,900 29,900 AYA-35202****7905-

313 A Z ENTERPRISES

106 Motor 
Car AYA 315 2,000 2,000 AYA-31303****0077-

315 Ali Hassan

107 Motor 
Car AYA 321 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3718-

321 SUFYAN

108 Motor 
Car AYA 325 2,000 2,000 AYA-35200****3041-

325 brothers production Pvt ltd

109 Motor 
Car AYA 327 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****2635-

327 SAAD BIN KHALID

110 Motor 
Car AYA 329 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****7585-

329 Muhammad Azmat Mahmood



111 Motor 
Car AYA 332 2,000 2,000 AYA-34301****2651-

332 ZAFAR GUJJAR

112 Motor 
Car AYA 340 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****2979-

340 DAWOOD

113 Motor 
Car AYA 342 2,000 4,500 AYA-33100****6255-

342 m

114 Motor 
Car AYA 347 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****2077-

347 MALIK ASHIQ HUSSAIN

115 Motor 
Car AYA 355 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5797-

355 hasan

116 Motor 
Car AYA 383 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3287-

383 Allied Bank Ltd

117 Motor 
Car AYA 385 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

385 MN SERVICES

118 Motor 
Car AYA 389 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****0389-

389 shahroz khan

119 Motor 
Car AYA 395 2,000 2,000 AYA-35200****4099-

395 Kamran Farooq

120 Motor 
Car AYA 398 2,000 6,500 AYA-35202****2525-

398 SHABBIR SB

121 Motor 
Car AYA 404 2,700 2,700 AYA-38403****9121-

404 MUHAMMAD AZAM SHEIKH

Motor AYA-42101****6233- BANK ALFALAH LIMITED ISLAMIC 122 AYA 407 2,000 2,000



Car 407 BANKING

123 Motor 
Car AYA 410 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7243-

410 SAEED ASSOCIATES

124 Motor 
Car AYA 414 2,000 2,000 AYA-91509****6775-

414 Kashif Warriach

125 Motor 
Car AYA 417 2,000 2,500 AYA-35201****0819-

417 SAQIB AMIN

126 Motor 
Car AYA 431 2,000 2,000 AYA-34302****6159-

431 KHIRZAR HAYAT LALI

127 Motor 
Car AYA 433 2,000 2,000 AYA-35303****8963-

433 Abdullah

128 Motor 
Car AYA 437 2,000 2,000 AYA-31303****1265-

437
MUHAMMAD NADEEM ABBAS HPA 

HNMPL

129 Motor 
Car AYA 438 2,000 2,000 AYA-31101****8923-

438 Muhammad Atif Khan

130 Motor 
Car AYA 461 2,000 2,500 AYA-36601****1991-

461 Haider Ali

131 Motor 
Car AYA 481 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

481 MN SERVICES

132 Motor 
Car AYA 488 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0695-

488 Anas

133 Motor 
Car AYA 491 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****4265-

491 AMJAD PERVAIZ



134 Motor 
Car AYA 499 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5555-

499 A Z ENTERPRISES

135 Motor 
Car AYA 500 44,700 73,000 AYA-35202****3776-

500 irshad

136 Motor 
Car AYA 505 11,900 26,000 AYA-34101****0023-

505 ts

137 Motor 
Car AYA 511 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****4117-

511 ZAFAR IQBAL

138 Motor 
Car AYA 514 5,400 16,500 AYA-34601****9745-

514 Syed

139 Motor 
Car AYA 515 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****4941-

515 sajjad iqbal

140 Motor 
Car AYA 518 2,000 2,000 AYA-36303****9921-

518 SHAHID AMEEN

141 Motor 
Car AYA 529 2,000 2,000 AYA-38403****7817-

529 soni

142 Motor 
Car AYA 545 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****0223-

545 MUDDESRA HAYAT BUTT

143 Motor 
Car AYA 551 2,000 3,000 AYA-33100****6255-

551 m

144 Motor 
Car AYA 555 5,000 118,000 AYA-35201****9799-

555 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

Motor AYA-36101****0261-145 AYA 558 2,000 2,000 the Bank of punjab



Car 558

146 Motor 
Car AYA 561 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****0163-

561 C

147 Motor 
Car AYA 563 2,000 2,000 AYA-31303****8235-

563 the Bank Of Punjab

148 Motor 
Car AYA 567 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****1217-

567 SUPER ASIA

149 Motor 
Car AYA 575 2,000 2,000 AYA-38403****7563-

575 HABIB BANK LIMITED

150 Motor 
Car AYA 586 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5727-

586 abdullah sb

151 Motor 
Car AYA 606 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****0819-

606 ad

152 Motor 
Car AYA 627 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5727-

627 sohail nasir MBL

153 Motor 
Car AYA 637 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3729-

637 Sattar

154 Motor 
Car AYA 689 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3718-

689 NAHEED AKHTAR

155 Motor 
Car AYA 702 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****1511-

702 fida

156 Motor 
Car AYA 704 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

704 MN SERVICES



157 Motor 
Car AYA 706 2,000 2,000 AYA-34603****2383-

706 wahab ahmed

158 Motor 
Car AYA 712 2,000 2,500 AYA-35202****0505-

712 BAHL

159 Motor 
Car AYA 721 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****7905-

721 A Z ENTERPRISES

160 Motor 
Car AYA 736 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****1779-

736 Perfect

161 Motor 
Car AYA 745 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****0475-

745 Sameer

162 Motor 
Car AYA 747 2,000 2,000 AYA-35201****2123-

747 RIZWAN AHMAD

163 Motor 
Car AYA 754 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****2125-

754 Haji sb

164 Motor 
Car AYA 765 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5555-

765 A Z ENTERPRISES

165 Motor 
Car AYA 771 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****2257-

771 Amjad

166 Motor 
Car AYA 778 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****7537-

778 MN SERVICES

167 Motor 
Car AYA 784 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****6023-

784 Hamza Fiaz

Motor AYA-33100****7537-168 AYA 786 56,600 525,000 MN SERVICES



Car 786

169 Motor 
Car AYA 799 2,000 4,000 AYA-33100****6255-

799 m

170 Motor 
Car AYA 800 68,400 68,400 AYA-35202****4589-

800 tahir

171 Motor 
Car AYA 804 2,000 2,000 AYA-32203****4613-

804 HBL UNIQUE

172 Motor 
Car AYA 808 7,600 8,100 AYA-37405****7955-

808 Kashif Ali

173 Motor 
Car AYA 812 2,000 2,500 AYA-34603****6533-

812 R K INDUSTRIES

174 Motor 
Car AYA 813 2,000 2,500 AYA-35202****5039-

813 naseer sab

175 Motor 
Car AYA 814 2,000 2,000 AYA-33202****7553-

814 Mukhtar

176 Motor 
Car AYA 818 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****7229-

818 main iqbal

177 Motor 
Car AYA 824 2,000 2,000 AYA-33100****5451-

824 Zafar Fabrics Pvt Ltd

178 Motor 
Car AYA 827 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****3811-

827 zubir sb

179 Motor 
Car AYA 840 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****5727-

840 English pharma



180 Motor 
Car AYA 850 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****2793-

850 AS

181 Motor 
Car AYA 868 2,000 2,000 AYA-34101****0475-

868 Sameer

182 Motor 
Car AYA 870 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****0505-

870 BAHL

183 Motor 
Car AYA 875 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****3165-

875 Tariq

184 Motor 
Car AYA 888 50,000 91,000 AYA-35202****2793-

888 AS

185 Motor 
Car AYA 909 6,400 6,900 AYA-35202****2081-

909 SHAHZAD HABIB AHMAD

186 Motor 
Car AYA 911 19,900 19,900 AYA-35202****0693-

911 HK

187 Motor 
Car AYA 914 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****6447-

914 MCB

188 Motor 
Car AYA 919 2,000 2,500 AYA-35202****7759-

919 ABDULLAH ARSHAD

189 Motor 
Car AYA 924 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****2525-

924 M.ARIF

190 Motor 
Car AYA 927 2,000 2,000 AYA-37405****4849-

927 zain

Motor AYA-33100****7537-191 AYA 929 2,000 2,000 MN SERVICES



Car 929

192 Motor 
Car AYA 988 2,000 2,000 AYA-35202****6603-

988 irfan

193 Motor 
Car AYA 990 2,000 21,000 AYA-35202****3776-

990 ,irshad

194 Motor 
Car AYA 998 2,000 2,000 AYA-36302****1511-

998 sadiq
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